

Bid Tab



1410823646 (IFB) Brandy Branch Generating Station Units 2 and 3 Feedwater Heater Replacement	Submitted Responses
TEIC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC	\$2,989,482.00
SMS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES	\$4,283,180.00
THOMPSON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC	\$3,329,735.00

Bid Tab



1410848846 (IFB) Robitzsch Ln. and Blanding Blvd. – Pump Stations Construction and Improvements

Submitted Responses

WILLIAMS INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, LLC	\$4,984,380.00
PBM CONSTRUCTORS INC	\$4,707,449.90

Bid Tab



1410866446 (RFP) Valve Repair Services		Submitted Responses
CONTROL SOUTHERN INC		Received
FLOTECH INC		Received

Bid Tab



1410703646 (RFP) Progressive Design-Build Services for Production Wells		Submitted Responses
CDM SMITH INC		Received
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC		Received
SAWCROSS INC		Received

1410837846 (ITN) Buckman Wastewater Treatment Plant Byproducts Removal Program	Submitted Responses
GreenTechnologies, LLC	Received
H&H LIQUID SLUDGE DISPOSAL INC	Received
SYNAGRO-WWT, INC.	Received

Bid Tab



1410869646 (RFP) Engineering Design Services for the Lovegrove WTP Electric Upgrade Project

Submitted Responses

ARDURRA GROUP, INC.

Received

Chen Moore and Associates Inc

Received

1410883246 (RFP) Pneumatic Biomass Equipment	Submitted Responses
ANCASTER CONVEYING SYSTEMS	Received
BIOMASS ENGINEERING & EQUIPMENT	Received
TERRASOURCE GLOBAL CORPORATION	Received
West Salem Machinery	Received